Precision Die-Cast Aluminum Housing with Stainless Steel
Fasteners
UV Resistant Polycarbonate Optical Lens
Suitable for Mounting Heights Ranging From 26-40‘; Ambients
from -40° F to 113° F
Round Pole, Square Pole, Slipfitter or Wall Mount Included
Optics can Conform to Dark Sky Requirements
Available in Type 3, Type 4, and Type 5 Light Distributions

        7.25in.
2
 3
/8
in
.
        2.5in.
             4in.
         7.25in.
      2  3/8in.
       2.5in.
        4in.
M: orders@arcadialights.com www.arcadialights.comT: 1-800-830-6558
DLC Listed Models
System Wattage Voltage CCT DIST. TYPE DLC NO DLC Classification
105W 120-277V 4000K 3 ALG-105W-40K-[Blank,W]PMT3[P,M,PM] Standard
105W 120-277V 5000K 3 ALG-105W-50K-[Blank,W]PMT3[P,M,PM] Standard
110W 347/480V 3000K 3 ALG-110W-HV-30K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM]-T3-[Blank,P,M,PM] Standard
110W 347/480V 5000K 3 ALG-110W-HV-50K-[Blank,W,B,SG]-[PM]-T3-[Blank,P,M,PM] Standard
150W 120-277V 4000K 5 ALG-150W-40K-[Blank,W][PM,SP,WM]T5[P,M,PM] Premium
150W 120-277V 5000K 5 ALG-150W-50K-[Blank,W][PM,SP,WM]T5[P,M,PM] Premium
200W 120-277V 4000K 5 ALG-200W-40K-[Blank,W][PM,SP,WM]T5[P,M,PM] Premium
200W 120-277V 5000K 5 ALG-200W-50K-[Blank,W][PM,SP,WM]T5[P,M,PM] Premium
Note: Only Above Models are Currently DLC Listed
BUG Ratings
LED Watts Dist. Type B U G
70W